Pollack Broadcasting PO Box 509 Kennett, MO 63857 573-888-4616

#### AARON WAYNICK FOR DUNKLIN CO 200 EAST LINDEN CIRCLE KENNETT, MO 63857

#### **KBOA-FM Order Confirmation** OrderID: 1451-001

Sponsor: Aaron Waynick for Dunklin Co Sheriff Product: Aaron Waynick for Dunklin Co Sheriff Estimate/PO: Kennett Baseball 2024 - Video AccountRep: Jeanie Graves BillingCycle: Calendar Month InvoiceType: Summary Affidavit Run Dates: 3/15/2024 - 5/31/2024 Items Ordered: 368 Gross Amount: 1,200.00 Discounts: 0.00 Agency Commission: 0.00 Net Amount: 1.200.00

### Scheduled Station(s): KBOA-FM

Aaron Waynick for Dunklin Co Sheriff

| Printed 3/29/2024 10:19:05 Al                        | M                      |  |        |        |        |              |        |        |        |                  |        |              |               |              |                    |                        | Page 1                 |
|--|------------------------|--|--------|--------|--------|--------------|--------|--------|--------|------------------|--------|--------------|---------------|--------------|--------------------|------------------------|------------------------|
| Run Dates  | Run Weeks              | Run Times                                  | Mon    | Tue    | Wed    | Thu          | Fri    | Sat    | Sun    | Week<br>Total    | Length | Descriptio   | Avail<br>Type | Copy IE      | D Qty              | ltem<br>Cost           | Total Cost             |
| 01 3/15/2024 - 5/31/2024<br>02 3/23/2024 - 4/19/2024 | All Weeks<br>All Weeks | 06:00 AM - 11:59 PM<br>06:00 AM - 11:59 PM | 4<br>2 | 4<br>2 | 4<br>2 | 4<br>2       | 4<br>2 | 4<br>2 | 4<br>2 | 28<br>14         |        | Spot<br>Spot |               | 2257<br>2257 | 312<br>56          | [Package]<br>[Package] | [Package]<br>[Package] |
| Calendar Month Proje                                 | ected Billing:         |  |        |        |        |              |        |        |        |                  |        |              |               |              |                    |                        |                        |
| Jan-24<br>Apr-24                                     | 0.00<br>400.00         |  |        |        |        | 0.0<br>400.0 |        |        |        | Mar-24<br>Jun-24 |        | 400<br>0     | .00<br>.00    |              | Q1-2024<br>Q2-2024 |                        | 400.00<br>800.00       |

Confirmed Correct; Payment Guaranteed

and the

or KBOA-FM

## AGREEMENT FORM FOR POLITICAL CANDIDATE ADVERTISEMENTS

(check applicable box)

# STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE

To Avail Themselves Of The Lowest Unit Charge During A Political Window, Federal Candidates Must Sign The Certification On Page 3

| Station and Location:                |             | Date:      |
|--------------------------------------|-------------|------------|
| KBUX FM                              |             | 3/14/24    |
| Kennett, MO                          |             | ///        |
| 1, Aaver Wayn                        | ick         |            |
| being/on behalf of:                  | myself      |            |
| a legally qualified candidate of the |             |            |
| political party for the office of:   | Sherif Dunk | tin Courty |
| in the Primary                       | Election    |            |
| election to be held on:              | 49 6,2024   |            |
|                                      |             |            |

do hereby request station time as follows:

| Broadcast<br>Length | Time of<br>Day,<br>Rotation or<br>Package | Days  | Class | Times per<br>Week | Number of<br>Weeks |
|---------------------|---|-------|-------|-------------------|--------------------|
|                     | 5e  | e Att | oched |                   |                    |

Attach proposed schedule with charges (if available):

Copyright © 2013 by the National Association of Broadcasters. May not be copied, reproduced or further distributed

NAB Form PB-18 Candidates

omittee to Elect

I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished by:

1) minick

and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity. I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.

The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:

Karen Vandiver

This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates; and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).

THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.

To Be Signed By Candidate or Authorized Committee

a wa To Be Signed By Station Representative Accepted □ Accepted in Part Rejected oney GM Signature Title

Copyright © 2013 by the National Association of Broadcasters. May not be copied, reproduced or further distributed

#### Receipt from Pollack Broadcasting Co

From: Pollack Broadcasting Co (messenger@messaging.squareup.com)

To:

Date:

Now when you shop at sellers who use Square, your receipts will be delivered automatically. <u>Not your receipt?</u>

#### **Pollack Broadcasting Co**



Let Pollack Broadcasting Co know how your experience was

# \$400.00

**Custom Amount** 

\$400.00

Total

\$400.00

Pollack Broadcasting Co (573) 888-4616

MasterCard 0723
Mar 14 2024 at 9:58 AM

(Keyed)
#3x9t

Image: Control of the second s



#### **Receipt Settings**

<u>Not your receipt?</u> <u>Manage preferences</u> <u>Report message to Square</u>

> © 2024 Square <u>Privacy Policy</u> 1955 Broadway, Suite 600

| Receipt from Pollack Broadcasting Co |  |  |
|--------------------------------------|--|--|
|                                      |  |  |
| From: Pollack Broadcasting Co        |  |  |
| To:                                  |  |  |
| Date: r                              |  |  |
|                                      |  |  |

Now when you shop at sellers who use Square, your receipts will be delivered automatically. <u>Not your receipt?</u>

### **Pollack Broadcasting Co**



Let Pollack Broadcasting Co know how your experience was

# \$400.00

**Custom Amount** 

\$400.00

N. B. LANS

Total

\$400.00

Pollack Broadcasting Co (573) 888-4616

MasterCard 0723 (Keyed)

Mar 28 2024 at 2:24 PM #LxSe Auth code: 658059



#### **Receipt Settings**

Not your receipt? Manage preferences Report message to Square

> © 2024 Square <u>Privacy Policy</u> 1955 Broadway, Suite 600